
4 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0° Fun and Frolics
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.33 Melody Time
10. O Deyotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: _NormanAllin
10.30 Released During 1936
10.46 "Michael Strogoff"
11. 0-11.30 Music While You
Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Music of England
2.0 Solo Concert
2.30 Music and Flowers
2.46 Popular Tunes
3. 0 Beethoven Piano Sonatas:
Walter Gieseking
Sonata in C Major, Op. 53

3.19 Richard Tauber (tenor)
The Raven Schubert
3.22 Yehudi Menuhin (violin)
Fantasia on

the G String
Paganini

3.30 Feature Time
4. 0 "Sparrows of London"
414 Yer Can’t Help Larfin’
4.30 Hits and Encores
5.0 #£Children’s Hour
5.15-5.30 Song Writers on Parade
6.0 "Dad and Dave"
612 Out of the Bag
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.10 The Boston Promenade Or-
chestra
Espana Rapsodie Chabrier

7.16 "The Man in the Dark"
(last episode)
7.30 Light Music

_7.47 Sporting Life:-_ Edward Bromwich (ten-nis)
8. 0 The Halle Orchestra
Symphony No. 103 in E Flat
Major ("Drum Roll’)

,Haydn
8.23 A Story to Remember
8.37 Calling the Stars
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 The Raymonde Scott Pro-
gramme
9.43 Big Name Bands
10. 0 Close down

ANY) DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 In My Garden
9.15 We Sing
9.30 Current Geiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. O Health in the Home
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Thrills from
Grand Opera
11. 0 Variety
12.,0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Revue :

2.16 Song Time- with JohnBrownlee
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Picture Parade
3.15 Two in Harmony: Mark
Strong and Edna Hatzfeld
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Featuring Works by Dvorak
"Carneval" Overture
*Cello Concerto, Op, 104-
4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0 Children’s Hour: ‘Halliday
and Son"

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.0 Consumer Time
Local News Service
7.18 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Dr. Malcolm Sargent and. Halle
Orchestra ~
The Wasps

Vaughan Williams
7.441 The BBC Symphony Orch-
estra, conducted by Sir AdrianBoult
Excerpts from "Peter Grimes"

Britten
8. 6 Dr, Malcolm Sargent and
Liverpeol Philharmonic Orches-tra
Serious Doll (No. 2, from"Nursery Suite’’) Elgar

8. 9 John Barbirolli and Halle
Orchestra
Symphony No. 5 in D Major

Vaughan Williams
8.45 Sir Thomas Beecham andLondon Philharmonic Orches-
tra
, Intermezzo from "Fennimore
and Gerda’’ Delius
Sir Thomas Beecham and Lon-
don Philharmonic Orchestra with
Royal Opera Choir
Tenor Solo; Jan van der Gueht
"Hassan" Closing Scene

Delius9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Constant Lambert and Sad-ler’s Wells Orchestra
The Prospect Before Us .

Boyce, arr. Lambert
9.55 Constant Lambert and Lon-don Philharmonic Orchestra
On Hearing the First Cuckoo
in Spring Delius

10. 1 Music, Mirth and Melody
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN :

yom
5. 0-5.30
Pm. Light Orchestrasand

6. 0 Music for Everyman
7. 0 Band Music
7.30 Popular Music
8. 0 Theatre Box
8.12 Variety
8.30 "Appointment with Fear’:
The Devil’s Manuscript
oe: 9 Waltz Time
9.15 Ballads of Yesterday
9.30 The Famous Match9.46 Live, Love and Laugh
10. 0 This Week’s Featured Com-
poser; Serge ProkofieffHelfetz (violin) and Boston
Symphony Orchestra
Concerto No. 2 in G Minor,
Op. 63

10.24 Lamoureux Concert Or-
chestra

:

Dance of the Clowns
The Clown

Disguised
as a Girl

(*Chout" Ballet Suite)
710.30 Close down

:

W424 INVERCARGI680 ke, 441 m,
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9.0 A.C.E. Talk
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12, 0-2.0 p.m, Lunch Music
6.0 Children’s Hour, conducted
by Uncle Clarrie— English Dance Orches-
ras ;

6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.10 After Dinner Music

7.30 ORCHESTRAL AND BAL-
LAD PROGRAMME
Blue Hungarian Band
Poet and Peasant Overture

Suppe
7.37 Paul Robeson (bass)
She Is Far from the Land

Lambert
Just a-Wearyin’ for You

Jacobs-Bond
Sylvia Spout7.45 Albert Sandler and Orch-estra
Summer Evening in Santa
Cruz HartleyBecause D’Hardelot

7.51 Jeannette
Meodqnes (so-prano)

Smilin’ Through Penn
A Little Love, a Little Kiss

Silesu
7.58 London Palladium Orches-ira
"In Holiday Mood" Suite

Ketelbey8.10 John McHugh (tenor)Little Grey Home in the West
Lohr

You’re Mine Sievier
Why Did You Say You LovedMe? Peploe
6-48
Mantovani and his Orches-

ra
Speakeasy Gensler
Nights of Romance Various8.30 Music of the Footlights
BBC Programme9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News9.30 Paul Whiteman and his

Orchestra
9.36 "Appointment With Fear:The Oath of Rolling Thunder"?

BBC Programme
10. 0 Close down

4422 [D) ae role Ls
: r p.m. Tea Time TunesPresbyterian Hourzo Studio Hour9.0 Especially for You10. 0 Swing Session
11. 0 Close down

Thursday. January 23News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

1ZB wm we.
6. 0 London News9.0 Aunt Daisy’s MorningRecipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with The Pilot
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Wind in the Bracken
10.30 Mamma Biocom’s Brood
10.45 Cross-Roads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Session
by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song
2.30 Home Service Session
(Jane)4.0 Women's World (Marina)

EVENING;
6. 0 Magic Island6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Chuckles with Jerry7. 0 Current Ceiling Prices7.15 Melba, Queen of Song7.45 So the Story Goes8. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 Here’s Health8.45 Sporting Blood9.0 Doctor Mac
1 Men, Motoring and Sport0. 0
(Rod Talbot)
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 These You Have Loved11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

27,B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Cross-Roads of Life
11. & Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter Session

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song
2.30 Home Service with Daphne3.0 Music for Strings
3.15 Light Opera Memories
3.30 Classicana
4. 0 Women’s World with Peggy
4.45 Hawaiian Harmony

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic Island
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Tell it to Taylors
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Melba, Queen of Song7.45 Private Secretary8.0 Star Theatre
8.30 Here’s Health
8.45 Bleak House9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Overseas Recordings10. O Chuckles with Jerry10.15 Strange Mysteries11. 0 Screen Snapshots12. 0 Close down

SZB ane am
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
8. Si Breakfast Club with Happi
9. 0 Aunt . Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Sporting Blood
10.30 Goodbye, Mr, Chips
10.45 Personality Programme
11. 5 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love
Song
2.30 Home Service session
(Molly) fe4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)
4.45 Children’s session: Long,
Long Ago

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic island
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 The Grey Shadow7.0 Reserved
7.145 Meiba, Queen of Song
7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Star Theatre
8,30 Here’s Health
8.45 Popular Fallacies
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Recordings
10. 0 Evening Star
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. O Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

4ZB FT eye m.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News6.5 Start the Day Right with4ZB's Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.36 Morning Star8.0 Aunt Daisy’s MorningRecipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 Three Generatians
10.30 Good-bye, Mr. Chips
10.45 Personality Programme
11. & Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song
2.30 Home Service Session
(Wyn)
3. 0 Italian Songs and Singers
3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes4.0 Women’s World (Alma
Oaten)
5. 0 Long, Long Ago

EVENING;
6. 0 egic island6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Places and People7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Melba, Queen of Song7.45 Maglio of Massed Voices
8
8
S
9

(final broadcast)
Se Star Theatre
.80 Here's Health45 Chuckles with Jerry3 Doctor Mac
10. 0 A Tale of Hollywood
10.15 Hits from the Shaws
10.30 With Rod and @un
12. 0 Close down

1400 ke. 214 m.22, PALMERSTON Nth.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
6. & Rise and Shine7.0 Music for Breakfast
8. 0 Musical Clock
» © Good Morning RequestSession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Close dawn

EVENING:
6. 0 Music at Tea Time
6.15 Wild Life6.30 Take It Easy
6.45 Popular Fallacies7.0 Reserved
7.15 Two Destinies
7.30 Gettit Quiz7.45 A Case for Cleveland8. 0 Star Theatre8.35 Intermission
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Music with a Lilt
9.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart9.36 Bing Sings
9.45 The Greenlawns People10. 0 Close down

SS TS
Another mirthful session with
Jerry Jaxon — Chuckles withJerry-is on the air at 8.45 p.m,from 2ZA,
/

At 11 p.m. 2ZB’s movie an-
nouncer, Peter Hutt, presents
the latest Screen Snapshots.

A
At 7.45 p.m, Station 8ZB
presents Tavern Tunes, a pro-
gramme with plenty of "pep,"
broadcast at this time every
Thursday. * * 1k
Although it is generally con-
ceded that "the big ones always
get away," Rod Talbot, usuallyhas fishing news of large onesthat didn’t escape the skilful
angler. To-night from 1ZB at
10 o’clock, Men, Motoring and
Sport.


